
ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES BHUBANESWAR 
SIJUA POST: DUMUDUMA, PATRAPADA, BHUBANESWAR-751019 

 

NOTIFICATION  

 

Sub: Result-cum-Document Verification for the Posts of Office Attendant Grade-II- reg.  

 

Based on the performance in the Computer Based Test (CBT) held on 18.11.2023 and the recommendation of the 

Selection Committee and approval of the Competent Authority, the following select list candidates are called for 

Document Verification for the post of Office Attendant Grade-II in terms of Advt. No. 

AIIMS.BBSR/RECT/2023/990/B&C/1583 dated 01.07.2023. Accordingly, the following select list candidates are 

hereby intimated to report for Document Verification as per the Schedule and important Note as mentioned below. If 

any of the select listed candidates fail to report for document verification as per the schedule mentioned below, it will 

be construed that the candidate does not intend to attend the Document Verification. Accordingly, his/her candidature 

for the post will be treated as cancelled. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     Schedule of Verification of Documents: - 

Sr. 

No. 
Candidates 

Reporting for Document 

Verification Venue 

Date Time 

1. 32 29.12.2023 09:00 AM 

Ground Floor, Academic Building 

AIIMS, Bhubaneswar or any other 

venue as per the convenience of the 

Institute. 
 

Sr. 
No 

Application No. Roll No. NAME DOB 
Applicant’s 
Category 

Marks 
(CBT)  

Remarks 

UR- 15 

1.  AIIMSB30003823 182219000002 NITESH KUMAR SINGH 07/02/2003 UR 169.095  
2.  AIIMSB30003057 241919000008 SOURAV 11/10/2004 SC 168.342 PwBD-LC 

3.  AIIMSB30002780 213519000012 
ANIRBAN 
CHATTOPADHYAY 

01/07/1995 UR 158.794  

4.  AIIMSB30002614 254219000028 GAURAV ANAND 07/01/1999 OBC(NCL) 156.281  

5.  AIIMSB30002827 241919000007 JAGBANDHU NAYAK 07/07/1983 UR 152.261 
Cate.6 
PwBD-OL 

6.  AIIMSB30000022 254219000015 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR 16/02/1996 EWS 151.508  
7.  AIIMSB30000975 141419000078 SOUMYA RANJAN BHOI 01/05/1996 UR 148.744  

8.  AIIMSB30004225 241919000009 SUMIT KUMAR 20/04/1992 UR 148.492 
Cate.6 
PwBD-OA 

9.  AIIMSB30003519 241919000055 MOHAMMAD BIN ATA 24/11/2002 UR 148.241  
10.  AIIMSB30002935 201519000019 ASHEESH KUMAR MEENA 01/02/1996 ST 142.965  
11.  AIIMSB30003815 213519000018 JAGRITI SAXENA 21/01/1992 UR 142.211 Cate.4 
12.  AIIMSB30003397 163619000025 SANGRAM KHOJI 04/04/1997 SC 141.960  
13.  AIIMSB30002287 241919000106 RAVI YADAV 11/11/2002 OBC(NCL) 141.206  
14.  AIIMSB30001683 254219000020 NILESH KUMAR 02/01/1999 OBC(NCL) 140.704  
15.  ESM-1 

WAIT LIST 

1.  AIIMSB30003556 163619000033 MANOJ KUMAR SAHU 18/03/2000 UR 139.196  

2.  AIIMSB30000691 213519000007 SUJOY HALDAR 10/05/1994 SC 138.442  

3.  AIIMSB30004007 201519000029 DEEPANKAR KATIYAR 09/08/1996 UR 138.191  

4.  AIIMSB30001524 254219000018 SOUMYA DAS 11/02/1998 UR 135.427  

Name of the Post Office Attendant Grade-II 

No. of Posts 32 (UR-15, OBC-3, SC-5, ST-6, EWS-3) (ESM-

03) 

No. of Candidates applied 633 

No. of Candidates who appeared in CBT 452 
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5.  AIIMSB30003552 213519000017 MAINAK SAMANTA 04/01/2000 UR 134.422  

6.  AIIMSB30001846 111219000012 SHRIKANTA MATIA 14/03/1994 OBC(NCL) 133.920  

7.  AIIMSB30003551 254219000034 GULSHAN KUMAR 16/05/2004 OBC(NCL) 132.412  

8.  AIIMSB30001072 141419000083 SIVASHIS MISHRA 12/09/1996 UR 130.151  

9.  AIIMSB30001389 141419000100 RAJAT KUMAR KAR 15/06/1998 EWS 130.151  

10.  AIIMSB30000620 213519000006 TITIRSU MANDAL 09/04/1994 SC 129.899  

11.  AIIMSB30003855 241919000118 PRINCE KUMAR 11/10/2000 EWS 128.643  

12.  AIIMSB30002766 163619000002 POTALA PAVAN SAINATH 21/07/1994 OBC(NCL) 128.141  

13.  AIIMSB30000533 171719000002 HIMANSHU SHARMA 10/12/1995 EWS 128.141  

14.  AIIMSB30003290 222019000015 VIBHOR PRATAP SINGH 27/09/1995 EWS 127.136  

15.  AIIMSB30002555 141419000172 YUDHISTHIR HATI 11/02/1998 OBC(NCL) 126.633  

16.  AIIMSB30004301 301119000008 
DIGREE CHANDRA 
YADAV 

10/08/1997 OBC(NCL) 125.377  

OBC - 3 

1.  AIIMSB30001846 111219000012 SHRIKANTA MATIA 14/03/1994 OBC(NCL) 133.920  

2.  AIIMSB30003551 254219000034 GULSHAN KUMAR 16/05/2004 OBC(NCL) 132.412  

3.  ESM-02 

WAIT LIST 

1.  AIIMSB30002766 163619000002 POTALA PAVAN SAINATH 21/07/1994 OBC(NCL) 128.141  

2.  AIIMSB30004301 301119000008 
DIGREE CHANDRA 
YADAV 

10/08/1997 OBC(NCL) 125.377  

3.  AIIMSB30002555 141419000172 YUDHISTHIR HATI 11/02/1998 OBC(NCL) 126.633  

4.  AIIMSB30001430 314119000004 GORLE SADGURUDU 10/06/1995 OBC(NCL) 123.367  

SC-05 

1.  AIIMSB30000691 213519000007 SUJOY HALDAR 10/05/1994 SC 138.442  

2.  AIIMSB30000620 213519000006 TITIRSU MANDAL 09/04/1994 SC 129.899  

3.  AIIMSB30000660 241919000097 KRIPA SHANKAR 15/06/1992 SC 125.377 Cate.2 

4.  AIIMSB30000703 193919000005 NETRU BABU 14/01/1999 SC 120.352  

5.  ESM-03 

WAIT LIST 

1.  AIIMSB30002892 163619000005 BIKRAMKESHARI BEHERA 19/02/2003 SC 119.095  

2.  AIIMSB30000768 141419000060 
BIKRAM KESHARI 
BEHERA 

05/07/1992 SC 113.065 Cate.2 

3.  AIIMSB30004001 254219000009 BHIMLESH RAM 05/04/1995 SC 108.291  

4.  AIIMSB30003142 241919000109 SUMIT KUMAR 06/11/1992 SC 103.266 Cate.2 

5.  AIIMSB30003008 213519000014 BISWAJIT SARKAR 31/10/1991 SC 101.005 Cate.2 

6.  AIIMSB30001384 141419000099 SRINIBAS SAHOO 10/06/1997 SC 91.709  

ST- 6 

1.  AIIMSB30004382 201519000030 
VIJENDRA KUMAR 
MEENA 

07/07/1997 ST 105.025  

2.  AIIMSB30002410 111219000004 BAGUN BARI 06/06/1996 ST 97.990  

3.  AIIMSB30003878 201519000027 LALI BAI MEENA 14/07/1997 ST 93.216  

4.  AIIMSB30004416 213519000021 PRANAB KINDO 26/08/1990 ST 87.437 
 
Cate.2 

 

5.  AIIMSB30002510 141419000167 BISWANATH HEMBRAM 05/09/2000 ST 81.910  

6.  AIIMSB30002123 201519000016 FATE KRISHNA MEENA 04/07/1997 ST 80.653  

WAIT LIST 

1.  AIIMSB30002655 241919000043 ARTI MEENA 10/12/1999 ST 76.633  

2.  AIIMSB30003677 163619000040 TOYESH DHARUA 26/02/2000 ST 75.879  

3.  AIIMSB30001799 201519000014 DAYARAM MEENA 20/07/1991 ST 74.874 Cate.2 

4.  AIIMSB30000343 141419000041 SUMAN TIRKEY 20/09/1997 ST 73.116  

5.  AIIMSB30003395 201519000022 HARI KRISHAN MEENA 15/07/1992 ST 72.613 Cate.2 

6.  AIIMSB30002542 201519000018 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA 08/08/1992 ST 68.342 Cate.2 

7.  AIIMSB30002643 263819000005 SANDEEP MERAVI 29/11/1995 ST 66.583  

EWS- 3 

1.  AIIMSB30001389 141419000100 RAJAT KUMAR KAR 15/06/1998 EWS 130.151  

2.  AIIMSB30003855 241919000118 PRINCE KUMAR 11/10/2000 EWS 128.643  
3.  AIIMSB30000533 171719000002 HIMANSHU SHARMA 10/12/1995 EWS 128.141  

WAIT LIST 

1.  AIIMSB30003290 222019000015 VIBHOR PRATAP SINGH 27/09/1995 EWS 127.136  

2.  AIIMSB30002342 141419000154 
RAKESH KUMAR 
MANGAL 

25/05/1995 EWS 123.618  

3.  AIIMSB30003672 254219000035 SUMIT KUMAR SINHA 26/03/2004 EWS 121.859  
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4.  AIIMSB30003290 222019000015 VIBHOR PRATAP SINGH 28/08/1999 EWS 118.342  

ESM-03 

1.  AIIMSB30003440 163619000027 
PRADEEP KUMAR 
JAYASINGH 

15/02/1979 SC 89.447 Cate.1 

2.  AIIMSB30002265 141419000147 MANOJ KUMAR HAJARI 24/05/1985 
OBC 
(NCL) 

80.653 Cate.1 

3.  AIIMSB30000419 301119000003 KAMAL NAYAN TIWARI 06/12/1981 UR 64.322 Cate.1 

 

  

Cate.1 Availed age relaxation under Ex-servicemen Quota 

Cate.2 Availed age relaxation under SC/ST Quota 

Cate.3 Availed age relaxation under OBC Quota 

Cate.4 Availed age relaxation under Government Employee Quota 
(including regular AIIMS Employee) 

Cate.5 Availed age relaxation for AIIMS Bhubaneswar Employee 
(Outsource & Contractual) 

Cate.6 Availed age relaxation for PwBD.  

 

 

 

Important Note: -  

 

1. The candidature of all the above select-listed candidates shortlisted for Document Verification is purely provisional 

subject to verification and fulfilment of the eligibility criteria with regards to age, essential qualification, category 

and experience, etc., as per the advertisement and Rules and regulations of the Institute. In case any of the selected 

candidates is found not fulfilling any of the eligibility criteria at any stage, then his/her candidature/selection will be 

cancelled without giving any reason. The decision of the Executive Director in this regard will be final.  

2. The Degree/Diploma qualifications as claimed by the candidate(s) is/are to be recognised by the concerned 

Government agency. The candidates have to submit documentary proof to the satisfaction of the authority of the 

AIIMS, Bhubaneswar, that the same is recognised by the Government Authority. If anyone fails to submit 

documentary evidence, then his/her candidature will be cancelled without giving him/her any further opportunity. 

Similarly, while claiming any qualification as equivalent to a degree/diploma, the candidate also has to submit 

documentary proof. 

3. The list of candidates in the select list called for document verification is not the common merit list and will have 

no bearing on seniority. The seniority will be determined as per the common merit list of all selected candidates, 

irrespective of the date of the joining of the candidates. The candidates are being called for document verification, 

and the offer of appointments will be issued as per the terms and conditions of the advertisement. 

 

4. Candidates who are in the select list are requested to bring the following original documents along with one set of 

self-attested photocopies: 
 

4.1. Identify Proof (PAN Card, Passport, Driving License, Voter Card, Aadhar Card and Government Approved 

Identity Proof). 

4.2. Address Proof (Aadhar Card, Passport, Ration Card, Driving License and Government Approved Identity 

Proof).  

4.3. Certificate showing Date of Birth. (10th Certificate/Birth Certificate).  

4.4. Class 10th & 12th Mark sheet and Certificates.  

4.5. Certificate of Diploma/Degree establishing the essential educational qualification as advertised besides 

additional qualification as claimed in the online application.  

4.6. Experience Certificate clearly stating the duration and nature of experiences as applicable to meet the eligibility 

criteria of the requirement of essential experiences for the post.  

4.7. Persons with Benchmark Disabilities Certificate in the required format, if applicable (as per checklist). 
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4.8. SC/ST/OBC (non-creamy layer)/EWS Certificate from appropriate authority. Those candidates who have 

claimed to belong to OBC/EWS have to produce an OBC (non-creamy layer)/EWS certificate applicable for 

Central Government jobs issued in the current financial year (2023-24).  

4.9. If a candidate is working in a Government/Semi-Government/PSU/Autonomous Institution- No Objection 

Certificate from their present employer. 

4.10. For Ex-servicemen (ESM): 

4.10.1. Serving Defence Personnel Certificate as per checklist, if applicable. 

4.10.2. Undertaking as per checklist. 

4.10.3. Discharge Certificate, if discharged from the Armed Forces, as per checklist 

4.11. Relevant Certificate if seeking any age relaxation (esp. for AIIMS Contractual or Outsource Employees).  

4.12. Certificate as per checklist by the Central Government/State Government/ Autonomous Body/AIIMS 

Regular Civilian Employees for claiming Age Relaxation.  

 

4.13. For a candidate who claims a change in name after matriculation on marriage or remarriage or divorce, 

etc., the following documents shall be submitted: 

4.13.1. In case of marriage of women: Photocopy of Husband’s passport showing names of spouses or 

an attested copy of marriage certificate issued by the Registrar of Marriage or an Affidavit from husband 

and wife along with a joint photograph duly sworn before the Oath Commissioner; 

4.13.2. In case of re-marriage of women: Divorce Deed/ Death Certificate as the case may be in respect 

of first spouse; and photocopy of present husband’s passport showing names of spouse or an attested copy 

of marriage certificate issued by the Registrar of Marriage or an Affidavit from the husband and wife along 

with joint photograph duly sworn before the Oath Commissioner. 

4.13.3. In case of divorce of women: Certified copy of Divorce Decree and Deed Poll/ Affidavit duly 

sworn before the Oath Commissioner 

4.13.4. In other circumstances for change of name for both male and female: Deed Poll/ Affidavit duly 

sworn before the Oath Commissioner and paper cuttings of two leading daily newspapers in original (One 

daily newspaper should be of the area of applicant’s permanent and present address or nearby area) and 

Gazette Notification. 

4.14. Copy of Admit Card issued for Written Examination. 

4.15. An Affidavit on Non-Judicial Stamp Paper of denomination of Rs. 20/- as per proforma attached. (in 

checklist).  

4.16. Self-attested copy of the online application as downloaded.  

4.17. A signed passport-size photograph as uploaded in the online application.  

4.18. Any other relevant documents.  

 

5. If the select-list candidate does not belong to the category mentioned against his/her name in the Notification or if 

any of the particulars mentioned are not correct, such candidates are advised to report the discrepancy along with all 

supporting documents to the Assistant Administrative Officer, Recruitment Cell, 3rd Floor, Academic Block, 

AIIMS, Sijua, Bhubaneswar-19 within 03 days of this notification.  

6. The above select list is purely provisional and may vary (both inclusion/exclusion) subsequently after details 

examination/verification. The decision of the Competent Authority in this regard will be final.  

7. Candidates in the select-list should note that shortlisting for Document Verification does not entail any right to issue 

appointment letters to the above-listed candidates. The final result will be published after document verification. 

8. No TA/DA shall be paid for the above-said document verification.  

9. Those candidates in the select-list who are in Govt. Service (including AIIMS Employees) are required to produce 

a No Objection Certificate (NOC) at the time of document verification; without the same, their candidature will be 

cancelled.  

10. The final selection will be purely on merit and who fulfil all eligibility criteria as per the advertisement. Action, as 

warranted under Rules/Law, will be taken with respect to those candidates who will bring outside influence in any 

manner.  

11. AIIMS, Bhubaneswar reserves the right to rectify inadvertent errors or printing mistakes, if any. 

12. No Separate call later for Document Verification will be sent by post/email. Therefore, the claim of the candidate 

that they have not received the intimation about document verification at any later date will not be considered, and 

their candidature will be cancelled if they fail to report for the document verification as per the above schedule.  
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13. Please visit the Institute’s website, i.e., www.aiimsbhubaneswar.nic.in, for any last-minute changes and other details 

about this recruitment. 

14. The mark list of all the candidates who appeared in the Computer Based Test in enclosed herewith in Annexure-I. 

 

IMPORTANT: Beware of the touts who may misguide the candidates with false promises of getting them selected 

for the job on illegal consideration. The recruitment process, i.e., CBT in the AIIMS, Bhubaneswar examinations, 

is fully computerized and the selection is based purely on the merit of candidates.  

 

By Order of the Executive Director 

 

 

 

 

 

Administrative Officer 

AIIMS Bhubaneswar 

 

Copy to – 

1. PA to ED, for the information of the ED. 

2. PA to DDA, for the information of DDA  

 

RECT/6/2023-RECU SEC

I/3226/2023



Sr.No Roll No. App. Ref. No. Candidates Name Marks in CBT
1 182219000002 AIIMSB30003823 NITESH KUMAR SINGH 169.095

2 241919000008 AIIMSB30003057 SOURAV 168.342

3 213519000012 AIIMSB30002780 ANIRBAN CHATTOPADHYAY 158.794

4 254219000028 AIIMSB30002614 GAURAV ANAND 156.281

5 241919000007 AIIMSB30002827 JAGBANDHU NAYAK 152.261

6 254219000015 AIIMSB30000022 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR 151.508

7 141419000078 AIIMSB30000975 SOUMYA RANJAN BHOI 148.744

8 241919000009 AIIMSB30004225 SUMIT KUMAR 148.492

9 241919000055 AIIMSB30003519 MOHAMMAD BIN ATA 148.241

10 201519000019 AIIMSB30002935 ASHEESH KUMAR MEENA 142.965

11 213519000018 AIIMSB30003815 JAGRITI SAXENA 142.211

12 163619000025 AIIMSB30003397 SANGRAM KHOJI 141.960

13 241919000106 AIIMSB30002287 RAVI YADAV 141.206

14 254219000020 AIIMSB30001683 NILESH KUMAR 140.704

15 163619000033 AIIMSB30003556 MANOJ KUMAR SAHU 139.196

16 213519000007 AIIMSB30000691 SUJOY HALDAR 138.442
17 201519000029 AIIMSB30004007 DEEPANKAR KATIYAR 138.191
18 254219000018 AIIMSB30001524 SOUMYA DAS 135.427
19 213519000017 AIIMSB30003552 MAINAK SAMANTA 134.422
20 111219000012 AIIMSB30001846 SHRIKANTA MATIA 133.920
21 254219000034 AIIMSB30003551 GULSHAN KUMAR 132.412
22 141419000083 AIIMSB30001072 SIVASHIS MISHRA 130.151
23 141419000100 AIIMSB30001389 RAJAT KUMAR KAR 130.151
24 213519000006 AIIMSB30000620 TITIRSU MANDAL 129.899
25 241919000118 AIIMSB30003855 PRINCE KUMAR 128.643
26 163619000002 AIIMSB30002766 POTALA PAVAN SAINATH 128.141
27 171719000002 AIIMSB30000533 HIMANSHU SHARMA 128.141
28 222019000015 AIIMSB30003290 VIBHOR PRATAP SINGH 127.136
29 141419000172 AIIMSB30002555 YUDHISTHIR HATI 126.633
30 241919000097 AIIMSB30000660 KRIPA SHANKAR 125.377

31 301119000008 AIIMSB30004301 DIGREE CHANDRA YADAV 125.377
32 141419000154 AIIMSB30002342 RAKESH KUMAR MANGAL 123.618
33 314119000004 AIIMSB30001430 GORLE SADGURUDU 123.367

34 141419000199 AIIMSB30004012 SASHMEETA PATTANAIK 122.111

35 314119000006 AIIMSB30002400 NEMALIKANTI PRAVEEN KUMAR 121.859

36 254219000035 AIIMSB30003672 SUMIT KUMAR SINHA 121.859

37 213519000016 AIIMSB30003415 SOUMAN SAMANTA 121.357

38 171719000013 AIIMSB30003640 SURAJ SINGH 121.357

39 141419000052 AIIMSB30000631 SAGAR KUMAR SAHU 120.352

40 193919000005 AIIMSB30000703 NETRU BABU 120.352

41 163619000005 AIIMSB30002892 BIKRAMKESHARI BEHERA 119.095
42 141419000058 AIIMSB30000717 TAPAN RANJAN SWAIN 118.593

43 241919000013 AIIMSB30000006 DIGVIJAY SINGH JADOUN 118.342

44 254219000029 AIIMSB30002616 PRINCE KUMAR 117.337

45 141419000198 AIIMSB30003967 CHANDAN KUMAR BHOI 116.834

46 141419000059 AIIMSB30000730 CHINMAY CHIRANJEEV PANI 116.080

47 141419000089 AIIMSB30001206 JOTHILIN NESA JENITA J 115.829

48 213519000020 AIIMSB30004079 PRITAM BHATTACHARYA 115.075

Annexure-I
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Sr.No Roll No. App. Ref. No. Candidates Name Marks in CBT
49 193919000009 AIIMSB30003424 KANTHALE ALKESH SUDAMRAO 114.322

50 241919000010 AIIMSB30000010 SHUBHAM KUMAR JHA 114.322

51 111219000013 AIIMSB30002378 KHAGENDRA SAU 113.065

52 141419000060 AIIMSB30000768 BIKRAM KESHARI BEHERA 113.065
53 213519000015 AIIMSB30003291 SUMAN JANA 113.065

54 301119000005 AIIMSB30002629 SHUBHAM SRIVASTAVA 113.065

55 141419000040 AIIMSB30000300 CHINMAYA KUMAR PRADHAN 112.563

56 163619000061 AIIMSB30004054 SHUBHAM SAHOO 112.060

57 163619000074 AIIMSB30004316 KRUSHNA BEHERA 112.060

58 193919000010 AIIMSB30004288 DIVYA KRISHNAN R 112.060

59 241919000103 AIIMSB30001535 VINAY POKHRIYAL 111.809

60 141419000173 AIIMSB30002565 ADITYA RANJAN SAHOO 109.799

61 254219000021 AIIMSB30001755 SOURAV KUMAR 109.548

62 141419000183 AIIMSB30003000 BARSARANI JENA 109.045

63 241919000104 AIIMSB30002008 AVISHEK KUMAR JHA 108.543

64 254219000009 AIIMSB30004001 BHIMLESH RAM 108.291
65 141419000196 AIIMSB30003838 SAURAV KUMAR ROUT 107.789

66 141419000180 AIIMSB30002955 PRITIPRADA SAHOO 107.286

67 213519000019 AIIMSB30003995 SOURAV MAHATO 105.779

68 241919000017 AIIMSB30000752 CHIGHILIPALLI VIJAYA KUMAR 105.025

69 201519000030 AIIMSB30004382 VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA 105.025

70 241919000109 AIIMSB30003142 SUMIT KUMAR 103.266
71 141419000205 AIIMSB30004308 AKASHDEEP KUNDU 103.266

72 163619000029 AIIMSB30003507 BIKRAM KUMAR PRADHAN 102.764

73 111219000008 AIIMSB30001228 RAKESH KUMAR BEHERA 102.261

74 213519000014 AIIMSB30003008 BISWAJIT SARKAR 101.005
75 141419000169 AIIMSB30002518 SMRUTIRANJAN MAHABHOI 100.754

76 111219000007 AIIMSB30000663 SMRUTIRANJAN PANDA 100.503

77 201519000017 AIIMSB30002191 RAKESH 99.749

78 241919000015 AIIMSB30000568 SURYAKANT SINGH 99.497

79 241919000036 AIIMSB30002126 VIBHASH KUMAR 99.497

80 182219000007 AIIMSB30004402 BIDYAJYOTI PALIT 98.995

81 254219000022 AIIMSB30001813 AMIT KUMAR 98.744

82 111219000004 AIIMSB30002410 BAGUN BARI 97.990

83 171719000001 AIIMSB30000178 BIBHU RANJAN NAYAK 97.739

84 111219000019 AIIMSB30003154 KHULANA BARIK 94.975

85 141419000050 AIIMSB30000608 CHINMAYA BISWAL 94.472

86 213519000013 AIIMSB30002909 BIKASH SHAW 93.970

87 201519000027 AIIMSB30003878 LALI BAI MEENA 93.216

88 213519000011 AIIMSB30002487 SUBHODIP MODAK 92.462

89 254219000016 AIIMSB30000667 ALOK KUMAR 91.709

90 141419000099 AIIMSB30001384 SRINIBAS SAHOO 91.709
91 141419000035 AIIMSB30000177 SIDHARTH BEHERA 91.206

92 241919000051 AIIMSB30003141 PEERA RAM SUTHAR 90.704

93 182219000003 AIIMSB30003897 RANDHIR UPADHYAY 90.704

94 141419000053 AIIMSB30000637 KORUPALA SRINUVASU 89.698

95 163619000027 AIIMSB30003440 PRADEEP KUMAR JAYASINGH 89.447

96 241919000093 AIIMSB30004447 VIKASH KUMAR 89.447

97 141419000077 AIIMSB30000972 CHELSHA NAYAK 89.447

98 141419000194 AIIMSB30003822 SASMITA MAHAPATRA 89.447

99 241919000046 AIIMSB30002774 AGASTYA PRATAP 88.693
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Sr.No Roll No. App. Ref. No. Candidates Name Marks in CBT
100 241919000066 AIIMSB30003950 PRAVEEN 88.442

101 241919000024 AIIMSB30001425 ADITYA 88.191

102 241919000077 AIIMSB30004230 SAVITA 88.191

103 241919000084 AIIMSB30004271 AMAN 87.940

104 163619000062 AIIMSB30004066 CHINMAYA JENA 87.688

105 241919000005 AIIMSB30002235 PARMOD KUMAR 87.688

106 141419000191 AIIMSB30003697 DEBASISH DASH 87.688

107 213519000021 AIIMSB30004416 PRANAB KINDO 87.437

108 163619000049 AIIMSB30003769 SAMBIT BALIARSINGH 87.437

109 141419000152 AIIMSB30002325 PRAKASH KUMAR DAS 87.186

110 301119000004 AIIMSB30000924 SAURABH SONKAR 86.432

111 141419000042 AIIMSB30000373 ARUNA ROUT 86.432

112 314119000003 AIIMSB30001052 BARUKU NAGA APPA RAO 84.422

113 241919000014 AIIMSB30000126 SHUBHAM SHARMA 84.422

114 141419000143 AIIMSB30002187 HIMANSHU SEKHAR PAIKARAY 84.422

115 141419000088 AIIMSB30001176 SAMSUL ISLAM 84.171

116 141419000193 AIIMSB30003729 SWAIN SOMNATH SUKANT 83.417

117 141419000167 AIIMSB30002510 BISWANATH HEMBRAM 81.910

118 141419000192 AIIMSB30003711 MANASMITA BISWAL 81.407

119 254219000025 AIIMSB30001997 JITENDRA KUMAR 81.156

120 213519000005 AIIMSB30000481 ARINDAM SAHA 80.905

121 193919000006 AIIMSB30000880 MATTE BABOOL 80.905

122 141419000147 AIIMSB30002265 MANOJ KUMAR HAJARI 80.653

123 141419000165 AIIMSB30002497 BIBEKANANDA MAJHI 80.653

124 201519000016 AIIMSB30002123 FATE KRISHNA MEENA 80.653

125 301119000007 AIIMSB30004056 SATYA PRAKASH 80.402

126 263819000004 AIIMSB30001198 RISHABH TIWARI 79.899

127 141419000128 AIIMSB30001887 BHAKTA RANJAN BARIK 79.648

128 241919000116 AIIMSB30003813 MUKESH KUMAR 78.392

129 193919000004 AIIMSB30000280 NAGARAJA D 77.136

130 241919000040 AIIMSB30002525 SACHIN KUMAR 77.136

131 111219000015 AIIMSB30002787 TAPAS KUMAR BEHERA 76.884

132 241919000043 AIIMSB30002655 ARTI MEENA 76.633

133 141419000179 AIIMSB30002718 SOUMYA RANJAN DAS 76.633

134 241919000021 AIIMSB30001154 PALASH BISWAS 76.382

135 141419000016 AIIMSB30001783 DEBASIS MOHARANA 75.879

136 141419000004 AIIMSB30000774 SUBHENDU MOHAN PARIDA 75.879

137 163619000040 AIIMSB30003677 TOYESH DHARUA 75.879

138 141419000069 AIIMSB30000897 KALIPRASAD MISHRA 75.377

139 141419000080 AIIMSB30000997 RUDRA PRASAD MAHANA 75.377

140 241919000022 AIIMSB30001264 RAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN 75.126

141 213519000008 AIIMSB30000861 SAYANTAN KUNDU 75.126

142 201519000014 AIIMSB30001799 DAYARAM MEENA 74.874

143 141419000178 AIIMSB30002708 JITENDRA DAS 74.623

144 292119000003 AIIMSB30001745 SRIBAS GARTIA 74.372

145 222019000008 AIIMSB30002874 JITENDRA SHIVHARE 74.372

146 141419000135 AIIMSB30002053 PRASAD MAHARANA 74.121

147 141419000041 AIIMSB30000343 SUMAN TIRKEY 73.116

148 141419000119 AIIMSB30001811 ASHISH KUMAR PATRA 72.864

149 201519000022 AIIMSB30003395 HARI KRISHAN MEENA 72.613

150 222019000026 AIIMSB30004424 AKASH VERMA 72.613
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151 141419000142 AIIMSB30002169 GYANARANJAN BHOI 70.352

152 141419000150 AIIMSB30002316 PRATYUSMAN SUTAR 70.101

153 111219000009 AIIMSB30001444 BISWAJIT ROUL 70.101

154 141419000012 AIIMSB30001371 YALAKALA CHIRANJEEVI 69.849

155 241919000100 AIIMSB30001493 AVANEESH KUMAR 69.598

156 241919000079 AIIMSB30004235 GOVIND YADAV 69.598

157 141419000155 AIIMSB30002370 PARBATI BEHERA 69.347

158 163619000071 AIIMSB30004253 CHIRANJEEV BISWAS 69.095

159 222019000007 AIIMSB30002720 PRADEEP KUMAR SONKAR 69.095

160 163619000055 AIIMSB30003881 M SUBHASISH 68.593

161 201519000018 AIIMSB30002542 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA 68.342

162 111219000003 AIIMSB30001151 BHRUGURAM KULHARI 68.090

163 222019000012 AIIMSB30003119 ALOK GAURAV 67.839

164 141419000125 AIIMSB30001877 ABHISEK JENA 67.839

165 163619000054 AIIMSB30003879 SUDAM BEHERA 67.337

166 263819000005 AIIMSB30002643 SANDEEP MERAVI 66.583

167 141419000129 AIIMSB30001957 JAGANNATH NAYAK 65.578

168 263819000003 AIIMSB30004314 PRANALI MADHUKAR BORKAR 65.327

169 254219000019 AIIMSB30001623 KISHAN KUMAR VERMA 65.327

170 141419000182 AIIMSB30002995 BIJULI PRAVA BEHERA 65.075

171 163619000043 AIIMSB30003706 ALOK KUMAR NANDA 65.075

172 141419000149 AIIMSB30002310 RASMIRANJAN SWAIN 65.075

173 241919000119 AIIMSB30003898 NEERAJ KUMAR KATARIA 64.824

174 301119000003 AIIMSB30000419 KAMAL NAYAN TIWARI 64.322

175 193919000002 AIIMSB30001096 VIJAYAKUMAR LELLAPALLI 64.322

176 222019000019 AIIMSB30003853 AKSHAY KUMAR VARUN 64.322

177 163619000014 AIIMSB30003169 SONALIKA SAMANTASINGHAR 64.322

178 222019000016 AIIMSB30003304 DURGESH KUMAR GOND 64.070

179 141419000092 AIIMSB30001270 ASHIS NATH 64.070

180 141419000162 AIIMSB30002478 JOGENDRA BISOI 63.819

181 213519000009 AIIMSB30001360 ANIKET KUMAR ROY 63.819

182 141419000028 AIIMSB30003929 SURESH CHANDRA MEHER 63.568

183 141419000034 AIIMSB30000062 SUMIT MOHANTY 62.060

184 222019000024 AIIMSB30004127 AKASH SINGH 62.060

185 141419000201 AIIMSB30004174 SANGRAM SAHOO 61.809

186 141419000115 AIIMSB30001763 RAJESH CHANDRA NAIK 61.809

187 141419000113 AIIMSB30001739 DIPUNI MALIK 61.809

188 254219000038 AIIMSB30004151 PRANSHU KISHORE 61.809

189 141419000104 AIIMSB30001507 SARAT KUMAR NAIK 61.558

190 141419000025 AIIMSB30003736 AJIT KUMAR BEHERA 60.804

191 163619000068 AIIMSB30004169 SANTOSH KUMAR MALLICK 60.553

192 111219000006 AIIMSB30000656 SUBRAT MANNA 60.553

193 241919000048 AIIMSB30003001 SUDHIR MISHRA 60.553

194 141419000124 AIIMSB30001857 LINGARAJ MUDULI 60.302

195 141419000141 AIIMSB30002166 ASHIS MOHANTY 60.302

196 163619000035 AIIMSB30003566 AJAY BEHERA 59.799

197 141419000157 AIIMSB30002409 LAXMIPRIYA SETHI 59.045

198 241919000025 AIIMSB30001429 PUNIT SARASWAT 58.794

199 141419000036 AIIMSB30000182 SUKESH BEHERA 58.543

200 163619000060 AIIMSB30004047 GYANA RANJAN DAS 57.789

201 283319000004 AIIMSB30003739 JITENDRA KUMAR SAHOO 57.538
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202 201519000009 AIIMSB30000582 SURENDRA KUMAR MEENA 57.035

203 201519000002 AIIMSB30001434 RAJENDER PRASAD YADAV 56.784

204 141419000001 AIIMSB30000305 SASIBHUSAN KHUNTIA 56.784

205 283319000002 AIIMSB30002057 ABHISHEK TOPPO 56.784

206 241919000019 AIIMSB30001105 DEVESH KUMAR 56.784

207 254219000001 AIIMSB30000875 SONU KUMAR 56.281

208 314119000008 AIIMSB30004043 GURRAMKONDA ANSARALI 56.030

209 111219000018 AIIMSB30002932 BHUPAL KUMAR MAJHI 56.030

210 141419000014 AIIMSB30001583 RUPAK KUMAR PATNAIK 55.025

211 141419000031 AIIMSB30004267 SAUMYARANJAN SAHOO 55.025

212 141419000085 AIIMSB30001124 SOUMYA RANJAN PANDA 54.523

213 241919000041 AIIMSB30002610 BUNTY KUMAR 54.523

214 163619000019 AIIMSB30003286 SATYA SAGAR BISWAL 54.271

215 292119000005 AIIMSB30002761 NANDALAL ORAM 53.266

216 263819000006 AIIMSB30003217 ALKA INDURKAR 53.015

217 141419000139 AIIMSB30002152 MITARANI BISWAL 53.015

218 163619000026 AIIMSB30003402 GYANA RANJAN BARIK 53.015

219 182219000001 AIIMSB30000355 BIKRAM KARJEE 52.764

220 163619000053 AIIMSB30003835 MANORANJAN MANGARAJ 52.261

221 141419000087 AIIMSB30001160 SUBODH PAL 52.261

222 241919000054 AIIMSB30003202 MANJEET 51.759

223 163619000080 AIIMSB30004463 NIRANJAN SAHU 51.508

224 141419000033 AIIMSB30004437 PRASANT KUMAR SWAIN 51.256

225 314119000002 AIIMSB30000543 CHANDRA SEKHAR THAPA 51.256

226 141419000197 AIIMSB30003876 RAJAT KUMAR SAHOO 51.256

227 141419000091 AIIMSB30001269 GOUTTAMA NAIK 50.000

228 163619000041 AIIMSB30003685 SANGRAM KESHARI DASH 50.000

229 241919000004 AIIMSB30002003 AMIT SINGH 50.000

230 283319000001 AIIMSB30001244 RANJAN KUMAR ORAM 49.749

231 241919000096 AIIMSB30000535 SONAL KUMARI MEENA 49.749

232 163619000006 AIIMSB30002922 TUSHAR RANJAN SAU 49.749

233 141419000108 AIIMSB30001642 NETRANANDA DAS 49.497

234 263819000002 AIIMSB30002269 MUKESH KUMAR SAHU 48.744

235 241919000034 AIIMSB30001847 CHHOTE SINGH 48.492

236 141419000163 AIIMSB30002489 GYANARANJAN DAS 48.492

237 163619000009 AIIMSB30002939 NARENDRA DALAI 48.241

238 141419000105 AIIMSB30001512 MANOJA KUMAR PUHAN 47.990

239 141419000187 AIIMSB30003278 LIJALIN SAHOO 47.739

240 141419000057 AIIMSB30000699 UMAKANTA SETHI 47.487

241 163619000042 AIIMSB30003704 JYOTIRADITYA JENA 47.487

242 241919000028 AIIMSB30001654 GYAN SINGH CHANDEL 47.236

243 141419000130 AIIMSB30001964 MANAS RANJAN DAS 47.236

244 111219000023 AIIMSB30004133 KALI CHARAN TUDU 46.985

245 254219000024 AIIMSB30001832 SOURAV PASWAN 46.985

246 241919000031 AIIMSB30001784 KM LALTESH 46.734

247 141419000174 AIIMSB30002566 PRAGNYA JENA 46.734

248 193919000008 AIIMSB30002343 MALOTHU SURESH 46.482

249 292119000002 AIIMSB30001737 RANJAN KUMBHAR 46.231

250 163619000046 AIIMSB30003730 DEBENDRA MANDAL 46.231

251 141419000051 AIIMSB30000612 SAHIL KUMAR MOHANTA 46.231

252 254219000040 AIIMSB30004216 RINKI KUMARI 45.729
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253 222019000023 AIIMSB30004099 MOHD SHAHID KHAN 45.729

254 241919000047 AIIMSB30002981 KAMAL DEEP SINGH 45.477

255 141419000074 AIIMSB30000925 AMIT KUMAR SAHANI 45.477

256 241919000128 AIIMSB30004269 ANKUSH 45.477

257 163619000064 AIIMSB30004119 HRUSHIKESH MAJHI 45.226

258 141419000164 AIIMSB30002495 SIDHANTA PARIMANIK 45.226

259 163619000072 AIIMSB30004277 CHIRANJEET BISWAS 44.975

260 201519000011 AIIMSB30001627 LOKESH MOURYA 44.975

261 163619000034 AIIMSB30003563 DILIPRAJ BEHERA 44.472

262 141419000094 AIIMSB30001303 RACHANA NAYAK 44.472

263 111219000017 AIIMSB30002862 AMIYABHUSAN NAYAK 43.970

264 141419000022 AIIMSB30002625 RAJIB LOCHAN PRADHAN 43.719

265 163619000076 AIIMSB30004336 SUBHAM KUMAR BHUYAN 42.965

266 163619000075 AIIMSB30004330 RABINARAYAN MOHAPATRA 42.462

267 241919000085 AIIMSB30004287 RITESH 41.960

268 141419000110 AIIMSB30001669 PRAFULLA JENA 41.457

269 141419000024 AIIMSB30003066 SUSHANT KUMAR SINGH 41.206

270 141419000062 AIIMSB30000781 SHAIKH IJAJUL HAQUE 41.206

271 163619000003 AIIMSB30002864 PARAMESWAR MAJHI 40.955

272 241919000126 AIIMSB30004201 TARUN 40.955

273 141419000037 AIIMSB30000199 MALAYA RANJAN MOHANTY 40.452

274 201519000028 AIIMSB30003989 BAL RAM MEENA 40.201

275 141419000116 AIIMSB30001773 GHANASHYAM HANHAGA 40.201

276 163619000077 AIIMSB30004337 DEBASISH MIASHRA 39.950

277 141419000122 AIIMSB30001841 DIBYAJYOTI DAS 39.950

278 241919000065 AIIMSB30003915 AMIT KUMAR 39.698

279 141419000065 AIIMSB30000797 ASHIS KUMAR DAS 39.698

280 283319000005 AIIMSB30003981 CHITARANJAN BEHERA 39.447

281 201519000020 AIIMSB30003259 HARKESH MEENA 39.447

282 163619000063 AIIMSB30004082 RAKESH DAS 38.945

283 201519000008 AIIMSB30000263 RAMKESH MEENA 38.945

284 163619000051 AIIMSB30003798 PINTU JENA 38.693

285 163619000036 AIIMSB30003579 SUSANTA KUMAR BEHERA 38.191

286 241919000125 AIIMSB30004192 ABHISHEK 37.688

287 141419000109 AIIMSB30001663 BISWAMBER BEHERA 37.437

288 141419000200 AIIMSB30004088 SUMITRA SINGH 37.437

289 201519000007 AIIMSB30000099 SURENDRA 37.186

290 141419000081 AIIMSB30001059 DIPTIRANJAN SAHOO 36.935

291 141419000118 AIIMSB30001808 CHINMAYA NAYAK 36.683

292 141419000084 AIIMSB30001101 PRAVAT CHANDRA NAIK 36.683

293 301119000006 AIIMSB30004030 SHARAD YADAV 36.683

294 314119000005 AIIMSB30002365 VARANASI NAVEEN KUMAR 36.683

295 141419000203 AIIMSB30004239 LALITA BHUYAN 36.181

296 163619000038 AIIMSB30003614 SUSHIL KUMAR HATI 36.181

297 141419000123 AIIMSB30001842 SANJAYA KUMAR BISWAL 35.930

298 201519000025 AIIMSB30003800 DINESH KUMAR MEENA 35.678

299 163619000007 AIIMSB30002923 TAPAS RANJAN SAU 35.678

300 141419000095 AIIMSB30001329 ARYA PATNAIK 35.427

301 254219000041 AIIMSB30004236 NIKESH SOLANKI 34.925

302 141419000166 AIIMSB30002504 KISHORE KUMAR SHIAL 34.925

303 111219000021 AIIMSB30003789 BINAY KUMAR KAR 34.925
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304 141419000188 AIIMSB30003401 MALTI TUDU 34.673

305 141419000145 AIIMSB30002232 MANORANJAN BHOI 34.673

306 141419000071 AIIMSB30000905 PRAKASH CHANDRA PRADHAN 34.422

307 141419000002 AIIMSB30000501 BISWAJIT SAHU 34.171

308 213519000004 AIIMSB30000283 NILANJAN CHAKRABORTI 34.171

309 241919000086 AIIMSB30004315 ASHISH 34.171

310 141419000126 AIIMSB30001878 CHINMAYA DALABEHERA 34.171

311 213519000003 AIIMSB30000219 JITENDRA YADAV 33.920

312 241919000064 AIIMSB30003890 SONU 33.920

313 141419000082 AIIMSB30001063 RATIKANTA PANDA 33.920

314 111219000010 AIIMSB30001554 SUMANTA KHATUA 33.166

315 141419000032 AIIMSB30004333 SANDEEP KUMAR SAMANTARAY 32.915

316 141419000038 AIIMSB30000241 ASHIRBAD SAHOO 32.915

317 241919000129 AIIMSB30004283 RAJESH KUMAR 32.663

318 254219000027 AIIMSB30002575 AJAY KUMAR 32.663

319 163619000067 AIIMSB30004148 DEEPTI RANJAN BADAJENA 32.412

320 141419000049 AIIMSB30000573 MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA 32.412

321 141419000206 AIIMSB30004362 LIJAPRIYA BARIK 32.412

322 163619000024 AIIMSB30003388 MUKESH KUMAR SETHI 32.161

323 141419000090 AIIMSB30001247 SANTANU KUMAR MOHANTY 31.910

324 163619000018 AIIMSB30003273 PATITAPABANA DANGA 31.910

325 141419000086 AIIMSB30001131 NIRANJAN SAHOO 31.658

326 141419000159 AIIMSB30002454 MAHESWAR PATRA 31.658

327 241919000074 AIIMSB30004194 DIPANSHU 31.658

328 163619000016 AIIMSB30003261 SUSHANT KUMAR MARTHA 31.407

329 141419000144 AIIMSB30002227 SMRUTI RANJAN BARIK 31.156

330 141419000054 AIIMSB30000642 LAXMIDHAR SING 30.905

331 141419000136 AIIMSB30002139 ASIS KUMAR SETHI 30.905

332 141419000137 AIIMSB30002143 ASHOK KUMAR ROUT 30.653

333 193919000007 AIIMSB30001249 BHANOTH NARSIMHA 30.653

334 141419000121 AIIMSB30001830 TRILOCHAN DALAI 30.402

335 163619000050 AIIMSB30003784 UMAKANTA DAS 30.151

336 163619000032 AIIMSB30003533 JAGAN KUMAR SAHOO 30.151

337 141419000132 AIIMSB30001989 PRAVASINI DAS 29.899

338 141419000070 AIIMSB30000901 SUBRAT KUMAR SAHOO 29.899

339 141419000029 AIIMSB30004095 SABYA SACHI PADHIARY 29.146

340 141419000018 AIIMSB30001918 BHARAT SAHOO 28.894

341 241919000061 AIIMSB30003804 VISHRAM SINGH GURJAR 28.894

342 141419000127 AIIMSB30001886 SAUMYARANJAN ACHARYA 28.894

343 141419000097 AIIMSB30001354 RANJAN KUMAR SAHOO 28.392

344 141419000112 AIIMSB30001738 SAMBIT MISHRA 28.141

345 141419000107 AIIMSB30001592 SIDHARTH KUMAR MOHAPATRA 27.889

346 141419000133 AIIMSB30002030 BIJAYA KUMAR MOHANTY 27.387

347 141419000005 AIIMSB30000783 TUSHAR KANTI MAHAPATRA 26.884

348 301119000001 AIIMSB30003272 KHARAK SINGH 26.382

349 314119000007 AIIMSB30002697 NOWDASARI PYDIRAJU 26.382

350 141419000079 AIIMSB30000992 ROHIT KUMAR SETHY 26.382

351 141419000072 AIIMSB30000909 DIPAK KUMAR MOHARANA 26.131

352 111219000001 AIIMSB30000785 PRADEEP KUMAR BARIK 25.879

353 141419000061 AIIMSB30000776 SANJAYA KUMAR BEHERA 25.628

354 141419000117 AIIMSB30001789 NIHAR RANJAN BEHERA 25.377
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355 141419000073 AIIMSB30000922 DIPTIRANJAN MOHANTY 25.377

356 163619000028 AIIMSB30003493 SACHIDANANDA SAHU 25.377

357 163619000015 AIIMSB30003192 SATYAJIT KUANAR 25.377

358 141419000186 AIIMSB30003175 RITISH ROSHAN PRADHAN 25.377

359 111219000020 AIIMSB30003724 ANIL KUMAR SAHU 25.126

360 241919000006 AIIMSB30002700 VIVEK KUMAR 24.874

361 201519000026 AIIMSB30003874 RAMESH CHAND MEENA 24.623

362 163619000012 AIIMSB30003075 LALATENDU NATH 24.372

363 163619000037 AIIMSB30003611 SUDHANSU BISWAL 24.372

364 163619000023 AIIMSB30003381 PANKAJPATI GIRI 24.121

365 141419000131 AIIMSB30001977 RAJAT KUMAR BISWAL 24.121

366 292119000004 AIIMSB30002630 BRUHASPATI BHUE 23.618

367 141419000168 AIIMSB30002511 PUSPALATA SETHI 22.362

368 163619000057 AIIMSB30003918 SURESH KUMAR MALLIK 21.859

369 141419000189 AIIMSB30003483 ITISHREE JENA 21.608

370 163619000056 AIIMSB30003883 DIPAK SENAPATI 21.608

371 141419000068 AIIMSB30000871 PRITAM MOHAPATRA 21.608

372 141419000140 AIIMSB30002161 SUBRAT KUMAR BEHERA 21.106

373 163619000031 AIIMSB30003528 LIBU PRASAD SAHANI 21.106

374 141419000006 AIIMSB30000798 ROSHAN  PRASAD 20.854

375 141419000045 AIIMSB30000479 UJJAYINI RANA 20.603

376 141419000003 AIIMSB30000725 MANOJ NAIK 20.603

377 163619000079 AIIMSB30004406 KAMLESH NAYAK 20.603

378 163619000008 AIIMSB30002927 TUSAR RANJAN SAHOO 20.352

379 141419000156 AIIMSB30002399 PRAHALLAD DAS 20.352

380 241919000124 AIIMSB30004184 SAGAR MALIK 20.352

381 141419000106 AIIMSB30001569 SASWAT KUMAR BEHERA 19.598

382 111219000014 AIIMSB30002506 SUCHARITA MOHANTY 19.598

383 141419000020 AIIMSB30002119 DILLIP KUMAR BEHERA 19.347

384 241919000052 AIIMSB30003188 LOKESH MEENA 19.347

385 141419000204 AIIMSB30004280 SAROJINI SWAIN 19.347

386 141419000067 AIIMSB30000828 KRUSHANA CHANDRA LENKA 19.095

387 163619000073 AIIMSB30004294 ASHUTOSH ACHARYA 19.095

388 241919000073 AIIMSB30004188 HITESH KUMAR 19.095

389 141419000101 AIIMSB30001486 HRUSHIKESHA MOHAPATRA 18.844

390 283319000003 AIIMSB30002845 PADMINI DHAMEL 18.342

391 163619000048 AIIMSB30003765 SATYANJAY SAHOO 18.342

392 163619000047 AIIMSB30003759 SATYABRATA PRADHAN 18.090

393 141419000039 AIIMSB30000256 SANGRAM KESHARI DASH 17.839

394 163619000066 AIIMSB30004130 RAJKISHORE SWAIN 17.588

395 141419000043 AIIMSB30000392 SWADHIN KUMAR PAIKRAY 17.588

396 141419000075 AIIMSB30000928 BISHNU PRASAD DASH 17.337

397 141419000114 AIIMSB30001754 ANSHUMAN SWAIN 17.337

398 141419000055 AIIMSB30000681 DILEEP KUMAR SAKET 17.085

399 141419000030 AIIMSB30004197 AMARESH KUMAR KHUNTIA 17.085

400 141419000120 AIIMSB30001826 IMANSU BEHERA 16.834

401 141419000063 AIIMSB30000786 SUBASINI DAS 16.583

402 163619000010 AIIMSB30003004 SURESH KUMAR HASDAH 16.583

403 163619000020 AIIMSB30003298 AKASH KUMAR PRADHAN 16.583

404 141419000064 AIIMSB30000795 AJAYA KUMAR DAKUA 16.332

405 141419000111 AIIMSB30001700 BASANTA BEHERA 16.332
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406 141419000098 AIIMSB30001369 JYOTRIMAYI NAYAK 16.080

407 141419000160 AIIMSB30002457 PATITAPABAN MALLICK 16.080

408 111219000005 AIIMSB30000518 DEEPAK KUMAR NAYAK 16.080

409 141419000151 AIIMSB30002320 ASHOK KUMAR SWAIN 15.578

410 163619000013 AIIMSB30003091 RAKESH KUMAR DASH 15.075

411 163619000065 AIIMSB30004121 RASMI RANJAN SETHI 14.070

412 163619000052 AIIMSB30003831 SOMYARANJAN BEHURAY 13.317

413 141419000158 AIIMSB30002413 NIROD KUMAR JENA 13.065

414 292119000007 AIIMSB30004186 DEEPAREKHA PRADHAN 13.065

415 254219000032 AIIMSB30003400 RADHA KUMARI 12.814

416 163619000045 AIIMSB30003716 LAXMIDHAR SAMAL 12.312

417 163619000030 AIIMSB30003512 RANJIT KUMAR SAMANTA SINGHAR 12.312

418 141419000019 AIIMSB30001970 SUNIL KUMAR DASH 12.060

419 163619000001 AIIMSB30002748 JYOTI RANJAN DAS 12.060

420 141419000044 AIIMSB30000472 HRUDANANDA JENA 12.060

421 301119000002 AIIMSB30004029 ANKIT YADAV 12.060

422 141419000134 AIIMSB30002034 MANOJ JENA 11.809

423 141419000161 AIIMSB30002463 CHANDRAKANTA SETHI 11.558

424 163619000011 AIIMSB30003027 SUNIL KUMAR PRADHAN 11.558

425 163619000069 AIIMSB30004209 JAGATRAY GOUDA 11.558

426 163619000022 AIIMSB30003355 DHANESWAR PRADHAN 11.055

427 141419000202 AIIMSB30004227 MAHESH LAKRA 10.553

428 141419000184 AIIMSB30003052 PRATIK BISWAL 10.553

429 254219000010 AIIMSB30004327 SONU KUMAR 10.553

430 163619000004 AIIMSB30002875 RAJESH KUMAR JENA 10.302

431 141419000047 AIIMSB30000527 SANJAY KUMAR DASH 10.050

432 141419000148 AIIMSB30002288 SIBUL SAHOO 10.050

433 141419000076 AIIMSB30000964 ARUP KUMAR MAHAKUL 9.799

434 141419000171 AIIMSB30002535 SIPU MALLIK 9.296

435 141419000146 AIIMSB30002233 RAKHI BHOI 9.296

436 111219000011 AIIMSB30001804 SUMATI TUDU 8.794

437 141419000056 AIIMSB30000687 TUSHAR KANTA JENA 8.794

438 241919000115 AIIMSB30003750 SUNIL 8.291

439 163619000017 AIIMSB30003269 BIKASHA BEHERA 7.035

440 141419000170 AIIMSB30002533 RASMIRANJAN MALLIK 6.030

441 241919000114 AIIMSB30003738 NARENDER 5.779

442 141419000103 AIIMSB30001496 SANJAY BADA 5.276

443 141419000181 AIIMSB30002958 SIMANJALI NAIK 5.025

444 241919000069 AIIMSB30004144 DEEPAK 4.523

445 292119000006 AIIMSB30003986 PABAN KUMAR SAHU 4.523

446 141419000046 AIIMSB30000519 MRUTYUNJAYA SAHOO 3.769

447 163619000070 AIIMSB30004250 B DEBENDRA REDDY 3.015

448 163619000021 AIIMSB30003301 RAJESH KUMAR DASH 1.005

449 141419000015 AIIMSB30001724 KSHEEROD SANKAR SAMANTARAY 0.503

450 141419000093 AIIMSB30001281 PARAMESWAR HEMBRAM 0.000

451 163619000039 AIIMSB30003671 ACHYUTA PRADHAN -3.266

452 163619000058 AIIMSB30003990 NIKUNJA SAMAL -9.045
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